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Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice of Meeting

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 28st day of September, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom,
Caldwell County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the
following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, fo wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda
items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later
than the scheduled time.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order.

2015.09.28.01

2015.09.28.02

2015.09.28.03

2015.09.28.04

2015.09.28.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. Items or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent
Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. To pay county invoices in the amount of $215,851.30

B. To accept Martindale Volunteer Fire Departments submittal of the required
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2015.09.28.06

2015.09.28.07

2015.09.28.08

2015.09.28.09

2015.09.28.10

2015.09.28.11

2015.09.28.12

2015.09.28.13

2015.09.28.14

2015.09.28.15

form 990-N e-filed and accepted by the IRS.

C. To accept Budget Amendment #2014-23 moving moneys from the County
Clerk’s budget to the Records Preservation budget as requested by the
County Clerk. No additional cost to the County.

Special Presentation. Caldwell Valley Development. Presented by Walton
Development and Management.

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Cost: None.
Speakers: Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey. Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to publicly open and read bids submitted for construction
of the following three county roads: Old Fentress Road (CR217), Westwood
Road (CR 215), and Cherryville Parkway (CR110) and to request Jones &
Carter and TX DOT staff to review the bid packages and report back to the
Commissioners Court. Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Michael
Aulick. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to start a process to select roadway improvement projects
funded by $896,518 in allocated Federal STP MM funds for approval by the
CAMPO Board. Cost: TBD. Speakers: Commissioner Munoz/Michael
Aulick. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to designate a day of the week on which the
Commissioners Court shall convene in a regular term each month during the
fiscal year as required by section 81.005 (a) of the Local Government Code.
Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to consider procedures and nominations for the Caldwell
County Appraisal District directors. Cost: None. Speakers: Judge
Schawe/Mary LaPoint. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to consider USFon Inc. / Time Warner Cable for the
County’s fiber system. Cost: TBD. Speaker: Judge Schawe. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action authorizing the County Judge to execute an Interlocal
Agreement with the City of Austin regarding development in the City’s
extraterritorial  jurisdiction (ETJ). Cost: None. Speaker: Judge
Schawe/Jordan Powel. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to set Auditors salary at $70,000.00. Speaker: Judge
Schawe. Backup: 1.

Host Agreement Workshop: Relating to the proposed host agreement
submitted by 130 Environmental Park, LLC. Speaker: Commissioner Munoz.
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2015.09.28.16 Discussion/Action concerning proposed host agreement and litigation
between Caldwell County and 130 Environmental Park, LLC. [Executive
Session is requested for professional legal advice concerning legal
ramifications in the proposed host agreement pursuant to Texas
Government Code, Title 5, Subchapter D, Section 5§51.071 (Consultation
with Attorney)]. Speaker: Commissioner Munoz. Backup: 1.

2015.09.28.17 Consultation with legal counsel concerning status of the contested case
hearing regarding 130 Environmental Park, SOAH Docket No. 582-15-2082;
TCEQ Docket No.2015-0069-MSW. Possible discussion and or action may
follow in open court. [Executive Session is requested pursuant to Texas
Government Code, Title 5, Subchapter D, Section 551.071 (Consultation
with Attorney)]. Speaker: Judge Schawe.

2015.09.28.18 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers);
Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney's obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional
Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code);
Texas Government Code Section 651.072 (Deliberations about Real Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and
Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic
Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government
Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible
parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County
Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us






















Vendor Name

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND

PURCHASE POWER

Caldwell County, TX

Payable Number

9152015

Department :2120 - COUNTY TREASURER

BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS

19650

Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR

DEWITT POTH & SON

CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS

451394-0
9182015

Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK

BUSINESS INK, CO.

203109

TEXAS DEPT.OF STATE HEALT 31442

Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY

WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN

SUMMER BENFORD
QUALITY STAMP EXPRESS

32449042
90315
1772

Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK

YO RANCH RESORT HOTEL

1003307

Department :3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE

SALVADOR GARCIA
SALVADOR GARCIA
TIFFANY BARTLETT
TIFFANY BARTLETT
LEXISNEXIS

TIFFANY BARTLETT
BARBARA MOLINA
BARBARA MOLINA

TODD BLOMERTH

DAVID M COLLINS

DAVID M COLLINS

DAN MCCORMACK

J.J. WELLS

BARBARA MOLINA

DIANA BUSS

DIANA BUSS

DARREN LEE UMPHREY
BARBARA MOLINA
BARBARA MOLINA

DIANA BUSS

DIANA BUSS

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK
DIANA BUSS

Zachary J. Morris

THE CASEY LAW FIRM

THE CASEY LAW FIRM
BARNETT & LEUTY, PC
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK

44375
44874
08-FL-338 3
13-FL-145 5
1508426715
15-FL-295
15-093
15-093
2200
14-248
14-248
2521-15CC 1
2524-15CC
2525-15-CC
04-282
04-282
13-125
14-234
14-234
15-015
15-015
15-088
15-088
2015-140
11-213
15-090
15-090
14-FL-056 3
14-FL-056 3

Post Date

09/24/2015

08/27/2015

09/17/2015
09/18/2015

08/31/2015
09/01/2015

09/01/2015
09/10/2015
09/03/2015

09/11/2015

07/13/2015
07/13/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/10/2015
09/10/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/14/2015
09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/15/2015
09/16/2015
09/16/2015

Expense Approval Register

Description (item)

PBP ACCT # 32340705 METE

ORDER # 19650 OPERATING

SPOTPAPER
REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST

Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total:

JOB #203671 CRIMINAL DO
ACCT # 17460016318 007 A

Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total:

ACCT # 1004742988 8/01 -3

AUGUST 2015 MILEAGE
NOTARY SEAL

Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total:

RESERVATION #1003307 TiIN

Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total:

CAUSE # 44375 M.L

CAUSE # 44874 M.C.F.
CAUSE # 08-FL-338 ROMER
CAUSE # 13-FL-145 HAYES
ACCT#1611MH 8/1-31/1
CAUSE # 15-FL-295 MARTIN
CAUSE # 15-093 S.H-H
CAUSE # 15-093 S.H-H
ME2U (BLUE)

CAUSE # 14-248 X.M.W.
CAUSE # 14-248 X.M.W.
CAUSE # 2521-15CCB.T.
CAUSE # 2524-15CC & 2461-
CAUSE # 2525-15-CC R.G.
CAUSE #04-282 R.C.

CAUSE # 04-282 R.C.

CAUSE #13-125 C.P.

CAUSE # 14-234 M.P. Il
CAUSE # 14-234 M.P. Ili
CAUSE # 15-015 P.Z. JR.
CAUSE # 15-015 P.Z. JR.
CAUSE # 15-088 & 12-163 .
CAUSE # 15-088 & 12-163 .
CAUSE # 2015-140 P.Z. JR.
CAUSE #11-213 R.G.
CAUSE # 15-090 & 12-071 K.
CAUSE # 15-090 & 12-071 K.
CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H./ ..
CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H.

Account Number

001-1370

001-2120-3110
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total:

001-2140-3110
001-2140-4110

001-2150-3110
001-2150-3145

001-3200-4315
001-3200-4260
001-3200-3110

001-3220-4810

001-3230-4180
001-3230-4180
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4011
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4011
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4180
001-3230-4180
001-3230-4180
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4160

Packet: APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Amount

2,500.00

2,500.00

538.33
538.33

33.00
1,002.16

T 103516

395.50
80.52
476.02

180.00
49.45
31.00

260.45

214.70
214.70

150.00
250.00
350.00
371.00
47.00
427.00
10.00
600.00
262.00
8.00
650.00
300.00
750.00
500.00
17.00
383.00
350.00
8.00
400.00
17.00
600.00
14.00
636.00
100.00
350.00
12.00
1,100.00
70.00
84.00

9/24/2015 10:40:25 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
JANA G. WILLIAMS 14-FL-229 2 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-229 Z.L.G. 001-3230-4160 56.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 14-FL-385 5 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-385 FUNK 001-3230-4160 1,295.00
BARNETT & LEUTY, PC 15-FL-003 2 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 001-3230-4160 140.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-003 2 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 001-3230-4160 238.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-075 4 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-075 E.R,JR/  001-3230-4160 168.00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 15-FL-098 5 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-098 I.N.V. 001-3230-4160 168.00
BARNETT & LEUTY, PC 15-FL-098 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-098 I.N.V. 001-3230-4160 122.50
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-FL-113 1 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-113 C.B./A. 001-3230-4160 185.50
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-113 4 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-113 C.B. & A,  001-3230-4160 406.00
LARRY O. RASCO 15-FL-114 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-114 E./A./ 001-3230-4160 889.00
KIMBERLY RENEE ISHAM 15-FL-145 1 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-145 R.B./D.  001-3230-4160 602.00
KIMBERLY RENEE ISHAM 15-FL-145 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-145 001-3230-4160 805.00
MIGUEL CASTILLO 15-FL-158 2 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-158 K.B. 001-3230-4160 721.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 15-FL-293 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-293 B.O. & E,  001-3230-4160 175.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 15-FL-295 1 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-295 MARTINE  001-3230-4160 350.00
LATOYA COLLEY 2015-FL-126 1 09/16/2015 CAUSE # 2015-FL-126 A.H.P. 001-3230-4160 259.00
POSTMASTER 92015 09/16/2015 BRM PERMIT #29 DIST COU 001-3230-3120 500.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 06-105 09/17/2015 CAUSE #06-10S E.C. 001-3230-4160 350.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 07-284 09/17/2015 CAUSE #07-284 /07-071 R.  001-3230-4160 350.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 14-FL-384 2 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-384 L.B. 001-3230-4160 598.50
STEPHEN LEVAY 14-FL-384 2 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-384 L.B. 001-3230-4160 581.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  15-101 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 15-101/14-120 001-3230-4080 10.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  15-101 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 15-101 / 14-120 001-3230-4160 650.00
ALEXANDER LEE CALHOUN 2014-027 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 2014-027 J.T. 001-3230-4080 473.31
ALEXANDER LEE CALHOUN 2014-027 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 2014-027 J.T. 001-3230-4160 6,286.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  2015-094 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 2015-094 / 2015-03  001-3230-4080 20.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  2015-094 09/17/2015 CAUSE #2015-094 / 2015-03  001-3230-4160 650.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 2466-14CC 09/17/2015 CAUSE # 2466-14CC E.E. 001-3230-4180 750.00
SUNNY LYNN PEACH 13-138 09/02/2015 CAUSE #13-138 S.D.C. 001-3230-4160 350.00
Zachary J. Morris 14-291 09/02/2015 CAUSE #14-291 AL 001-3230-4080 8.00
Zachary J. Morris 14-291 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-291 AJ.L 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
BARNETT & LEUTY, PC 14-FL-056 2 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H. / J.J. 001-3230-4160 80.50
ADAM D. ROWINS 14-FL-311 3 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-311 L.G. 001-3230-4160 133.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 14-FL-312 2 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.C.L. 001-3230-4160 28.00
BARNETT & LEUTY, PC 14-FL-312 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.C.L. 001-3230-4160 280.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 14-FL-385 3 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-385 C.F. 001-3230-4160 826.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-015 6 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 R.P.B./) 001-3230-4160 70.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-075 3 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-075 E.R.JR/D 001-3230-4160 329.00
LATOYA COLLEY 15-FL-082 1 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-082 H.P. 001-3230-4160 266.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-113 2 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-113 C.B. & A.  001-3230-4160 259.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-113 3 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-113 C.B. & A.  001-3230-4160 483.00
LATOYA COLLEY 15-FL-126 1 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-126 A.H.P. 001-3230-4160 252.00
TAHLIAT. STEWART 15-FL-148 2 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-148 A.M. 001-3230-4160 588.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-148 3 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-148 A.M. 001-3230-4160 511.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-269 1 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-269 R.L. 001-3230-4160 189.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 15-FL-269 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-269 COX 001-3230-4160 539.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-299 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-299 M.B.& B 001-3230-4160 462.00
LATOYA COLLEY 15-FL-318 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-318 D.L.H. 001-3230-4160 280.00
LATOYA COLLEY 2015-FL-082 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 2015-FL-082 H.P. 001-3230-4160 399.00
LATOYA COLLEY 2015-FL-123 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 2015-FL-123 A.L. 001-3230-4160 665.00
LATOYA COLLEY 2015-FL-126 09/02/2015 CAUSE # 2015-FL-126 A.H.P. 001-3230-4160 280.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 14-FL-484 3 09/21/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-484 L.S. 001-3230-4160 277.00
JOHN DE LA VINA 003-235 09/03/2015 CAUSE #03-235 V.E. 001-3230-4160 350.00
JOHN HINDERA 15-038 09/03/2015 CAUSE # 15-038 M.M.A. 001-3230-4080 10.00
JOHN HINDERA 15-038 09/03/2015 CAUSE # 15-038 M.M.A. 001-3230-4160 650.00
A. BURT CARNES, SENIORJU 932015 09/03/2015 ASSISGNMENT AS JUDGE OF  001-3230-4020 79.90
MATTHEW C. NICHOLS CR-14-047 09/03/2015 CAUSE # CR-14-047 D.R. 001-3230-4160 350.00
PHIL TURNER LAW PC 11-177 09/08/2015 CAUSE #11-177 M.D.F. 001-3230-4160 350.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 14-FL-249 2 09/08/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-249 A.M.S. 001-3230-4160 196.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 15-FL-076 1 09/08/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-076 J.R.L.JR.  001-3230-4160 77.00
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
MIGUEL CASTILLO 15-FL-221 2 09/08/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-221 V.G. 001-3230-4160 273.00
MIGUEL CASTILLO 15-FL-221 3 09/08/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-221 V.G. 001-3230-4160 294,00
SHERI LINDER 15-070 09/09/2015 9/1/15 HALF DAY JUDGE BU 001-3230-4030 150.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 450620-0 09/09/2015 CUST # 12430 TONER, MFC7  001-3230-3110 125.18
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 38,074.39
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
HOLLIS BURKLUND 42389 07/01/2015 CAUSE # 42389 F.N.G. 001-3240-4160 300.00
LARRY O. RASCO 43,508 07/13/2015 CAUSE # 43,508 G.R. 001-3240-4180 500.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44071 07/13/2015 CAUSE # 44071 J.W.P. 001-3240-4180 350.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44071 07/13/2015 CAUSE # 44071 J.W.P. 001-3240-4189 4.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44102 07/13/2015 CAUSE # 44102 E.C-O 001-3240-4080 2.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44102 07/13/2015 CAUSE # 44102 E.C-O 001-3240-4160 300.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 43411 07/02/2015 CAUSE # 43411 CJ. 001-3240-4080 19.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 43411 07/02/2015 CAUSE # 43411 CJ. 001-3240-4160 500.00
KYLE MAYSEL 44329 07/02/2015 CAUSE # 44329 & 44133 E.G  001-3240-4080 13.65
KYLE MAYSEL 44329 07/02/2015 CAUSE # 44329 & 44133 E.G  001-3240-4160 700.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 31,324 07/27/2015 CAUSE #31,324 S.G. 001-3240-4160 350.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44479 07/27/2015 CAUSE # 44479 & 43149 A.T.  001-3240-4080 9.20
BARBARA MOLINA 44479 07/27/2015 CAUSE # 44479 & 43149 A.T.  001-3240-4160 300.00
DAN MCCORMACK 42,052 09/11/2015 CAUSE # 42,052 G.C. 001-3240-4160 500.00
DAN MCCORMACK 42,649 09/11/2015 CAUSE # 42,649 C.B. 001-3240-4080 29.60
DAN MCCORMACK 42,649 09/11/2015 CAUSE # 42,649 C.B. 001-3240-4160 500.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 43318 09/11/2015 CAUSE # 43318 A.A.H. 001-3240-4160 500.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 44124 09/11/2015 CAUSE #44124 AG. 001-3240-4160 250.00
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN 100423920 09/05/2015 CUST ID: 63412 O'CONNOR'  001-3240-4810 105.00
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 5,232.45
Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
MATTHEW BENDER & CO.,IN 74341065 08/21/2015 ACCT # 5631057001 TX CIVI  001-3253-3110 127.58
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 93015 09/18/2015 BOX # 145 12-MONTHS 001-3253-3120 54,00
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 181.58
Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
SPRINT 12223659 1-077 08/20/2015 ACCT # 122236591 7/17-8/ 001-4300-4420 55.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 001780 08/21/2015 7 YO COGGINS CALDWELLC  001-4300-3130 53.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 001781 08/21/2015 DOGS CASE SERVICE CALL 001-4300-3130 100.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00076723 08/25/2015 8/13 & 20/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 18.36
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00076746 08/25/2015 8/27 & 9/03/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 17.00
OFFICE DEPOT 789349128001 08/25/2015 ACCT # 43682634 FOLDER, L 001-4300-3130 14.21
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 001837 08/26/2015 7 YO QH COGGINS CALDWEL  001-4300-3130 53.00
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV000107808 08/29/2015 CUST # 1C250 ALLSTOCK 001-4300-3130 116.56
QUILL CORPORATION 7344606 08/31/2015 ACCT # C3400806 QUILLBR  001-4300-3130 59.80
JOHNNY & SONS PAINT & BO 14001 09/01/2015 VIN#2FAHP71V79X148992 001-4300-4510 250.00
DONNA HOEHNE 102015 09/10/2015 2015 TAPEIT CONF. SAN MA  001-4300-4810 100.00
OFFICE DEPOT 791769063001 09/22/2015 ACCT # 43682634 ENVELOP  001-4300-3130 50.52
WATCHGUARD VIDEO ACCINV0005433 09/03/2015 CUST ID: CALDWELL COU1 001-4300-3130 530.00
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR 106080 09/04/2015 CLIENT ID: 4988 TOSCA 001-4300-3130 59.49
OFFICE DEPOT 791756658001 09/04/2015 ACCT # 43682634 DUSTER, 001-4300-3130 86.03
OFFICE DEPOT 791756728001 09/04/2015 ACCT # 43682634 DVD 001-4300-3130 31.34
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 1,594.31
Department : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL
SETON EDGAR B. DAVIS HOS 1218435 07/25/2015 MARTINEZ, {SREAL DOB:01  001-4310-4110 50.65
BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 82015 08/10/2015 CALD 8/10/15 DR.PRICE4  001-4310-4110 400.00
OFFICE DEPOT 789349128001 08/25/2015 ACCT # 43682634 FOLDER, L  001-4310-3130 52.49
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 88382103 08/25/2015 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20  001-4310-3100 315.36
GRAINGER 9829935221 08/28/2015 ACCT # 841505548 TARP, PO 001-4310-4510 25.70
SUPPLYWORKS 345976948 08/31/2015 ACCT # 360388 BRADLEY CT  001-4310-4510 407.52
QUILL CORPORATION 7344606 08/31/2015 ACCT # C3400806 QUILLBR  001-4310-3130 119.60
CONTRACT PHARMACY SERV ~ 8-235-15 08/31/2015 DATE OF SERVICE 2015 001-4310-4122 1,868.76
SETON MEDICAL CENTER HA 2015069709 08/05/2015 SANDERS, KEITHD DOB:5/1  001-4310-4110 277.23
SUPPLYWORKS 346088198 09/01/2015 ACCT # 360388 30CS34WF 001-4310-4510 65.00
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Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
STERICYCLE, INC. 4005750988 09/01/2015 CUST # 2020116 COMPLIAN  001-4310-4110 658.02
PFG-TEMPLE 8142458 09/01/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 1,232.03
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91993 09/01/2015 120 BANANAS EA 001-4310-3100 86.95
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV001447827 09/01/2015 CUST ID: 278898 FTG, CHICA 001-4310-4510 1,516.76
SUPPLYWORKS 346211154 09/02/2015 ACCT # 360388 30CS 34W 001-4310-4510 -57.50
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 509021761 2 09/02/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY /MEA  001-4310-3100 1,342,88
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 82540 09/02/2015 CUST ID: LKCNJL LEMON PO 001-4310-3130 854.91
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 509043049 09/22/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA  001-4310-3100 1,830.04
FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 62566681 SO 09/03/2015 ACCT # 6302473 COF CAINS  001-4310-3100 266.40
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92009 09/03/2015 APPLES 150 CT RED DELCAS  001-4310-3100 625.95
GRAINGER 9834796980 09/03/2015 ACCT # 841505548 PROGRA  001-4310-4510 160.77
JC SUPPLY PRODUCTS 1539 09/04/2015 VANDAL MARK REMOVER 001-4310-4510 335.78
CORRECTIONAL MOBILE ME 4044 09/04/2015 X-RAY EXAMS PERFORMED A 001-4310-4110 90.00
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7639 /1 09/04/2015 CUST # 001-4310-4510 58.14
OFFICE DEPOT 791756658001 09/04/2015 ACCT # 43682634 DUSTER, 001-4310-3130 8.54
PFG-TEMPLE 8145852 09/04/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 1,130.32
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221768374 09/04/2015 CUST # 222727 SHERIFF'S 001-4310-3130 83.00
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92020 09/04/2015 120 BANANAS EA 001-4310-3100 83.45
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, {N 92047 09/06/2015 JONATHON 138 CT 001-4310-3100 195.10
PFG-TEMPLE 8149229 09/08/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 1,363.35
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 88382482 09/08/2015 CUST #0040078309 MIC20  001-4310-3100 315.36
SYSCO CENTRALTEXAS, INC 509091679 1 09/09/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY /MEA  001-4310-3100 1,369.88
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 509091680 09/09/2015 CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL& 001-4310-3130 254.72
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 82583 09/09/2015 CUST ID: LKCNJL REGULART  001-4310-3130 852.03
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 92072 09/09/2015 JONATHON 138 CT 001-4310-3100 92.45
Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 18,331.64
Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
GALBRAITH'S CLOCKS 2015 07/01/2015 SERVICE CONTRACT FOR20  001-6510-4110 1,750.00
SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6134 08/31/2015 ACCT # 2K130701CC AUGUS  001-6510-4110 750.00
RICOH USA, INC. 95442910 09/10/2015 ACCT # 505575-1010175A16  001-6510-4610 853.35
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA  1244012-S5P15 09/13/2015 LEASE ACCT # 1244012 001-6510-4610 2,336.27
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X09232015 09/16/2015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDA  001-6510-4425 37.99
NICK DORNAK 92015 09/18/2015 SEPTEMBER 2015 001-6510-4870 500.00
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAR  IN-000285514 09/02/2015 CUST # CC7307 MICROSOFT  001-6510-4860 355.45
AT&T 512 184-1011 980 0 09/05/2015 9/5-10/4/15 ACCT#512 A1 001-6510-4425 2,387.39
Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 9,312.36
Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUT 1501184936 08/15/2015 CUST ID: 014041390 UNIT  001-6520-4610 367.45
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 663196 08/19/2015 PRAMITOL 25E QUART 001-6520-4510 42.90
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 664522 08/31/2015 KILZ STAIN BLOCKER 130Z SP  001-6520-3550 5.50
WILSON RIGGIN 86876 08/31/2015 1-GAL @ RED 001-6520-4510 66.75
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665672 09/10/2015 MIRACLE GROROSE 11/2 1B 001-6520-5120 13,90
WILSON RIGGIN 87069 09/10/2015 DOOR PULLS 001-6520-3580 21,58
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665857 09/11/2015 MIRACLE GROROSE 11/2 LB 001-6520-5120 6.95
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665880 09/11/2015 BUCKET 5 GAL W/O LID 001-6520-4510 14,95
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221770490 09/11/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE #F6110  001-6520-5120 179.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221770791 09/14/2015 CUST # 222727 PRCT#2 001-6520-3510 34,70
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00679763 09/15/2015 CUST # CALDO01 PROVONS  001-6520-3130 344,11
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00679959 09/15/2015 CUST # CALDOO1 PROVON S  001-6520-3130 -18.15
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00679963 09/15/2015 CUST # CALDOO1 PROVON S  001-6520-3130 15.87
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7774 /1 09/15/2015 CUST#11239 6.25SQFTDR 001-6520-3530 97.42
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Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086245441 09/16/2015 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT #0  001-6520-3140 93.06
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 666447 09/16/2015 ROUND UP READY-TO-USE1  001-6520-4510 20.95
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 666533 09/17/2015 REMEDY MESQUITE SPRAY1  001-6520-4510 95.90
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7827 /1 09/17/2015 CUST # 11239 PLUMP SOLD  001-6520-4510 73.04
WILSON RIGGIN 87138 09/17/2015 HOSE REPAIR COUPLING 001-6520-4510 2.09
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7839 /1 09/18/2015 CUST #11239 1" COP CAP 001-6520-4510 11.16
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221772533 09/18/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE #F6110 001-6520-5120 179.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086238905 09/02/2015 CUST # 09158 CONTRACT #0  001-6520-3140 93.06
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 664768 09/02/2015 ROUND UP READY-TO-USE 1-  001-6520-4510 41.90
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 664825 09/02/2015 ROUND UP READY-TO-USE 1-  001-6520-4510 21.95
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7595 /1 09/02/2015 CUST #11239 12" PROWIN  001-6520-3550 44.98
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7602 /1 09/02/2015 CUST #11239 MM QUICKD  001-6520-5120 13.78
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1772840 09/21/2015 CUST # 222727 PRCT#2 001-6520-3510 34.70
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 664952 09/03/2015 GILMOUR HOSE END MENDE ~ 001-6520-5120 13.45
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00679421 09/04/2015 CUST # CALDOO1 TOWEL M 001-6520-3130 204.65
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00679422 09/04/2015 CUST # CALDOO1 PLUNGER-  001-6520-3130 39.27
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665039 09/04/2015 ROUND UP READY-TO-USE 1-  001-6520-4510 20.95
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7644 /1 09/04/2015 CUST #112393604 MINICL  001-6520-4510 18.17
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 10357251 09/08/2015 CUST # 99 SZ 8 LINED KNEE 001-6520-4510 37.99
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 10357255 09/08/2015 CUST #99 3/4" X 10'SCH40  001-6520-3510 8.59
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 10357265 09/08/2015 CUST #99 1CUFLOWER & 001-6520-3510 4,27
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7681 /1 09/08/2015 CUST # 11239 4 PK CRICK/SP  001-6520-3580 10.98
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086242159 09/09/2015 CUST # 09158 CONTRACT #0  001-6520-3140 93.06
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665538 09/09/2015 PRAMITOL 25E QUART 001-6520-3550 26.90
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 2,396.78
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
DEWITT POTH & SON 451081-0 09/14/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOT PAPER 001-6560-3110 69.50
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 69.50
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEBORAH KORTAN 80515 08/05/2015 TRAINING REWARDS - ITEM 001-6580-4810 199.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 451081-0 09/14/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOT PAPER 001-6580-3110 139.00
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 338.00
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 17 09/08/2015 AUGUST 17-31, 2015 001-6600-4110 3,375.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 3,375.00
Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
CORBIN SEBESTYEN 9112015 09/11/2015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL  001-6610-4260 582.88
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 582.88
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1136522 08/31/2015 ACCT # 1119389 DUMP /RE  001-6640-4610 511.60
RELIABLE TIRE DISPOSAL 1423 09/14/2015 51 PASSENGER/LIGHT TRUCK  001-6640-3151 102.25
EAGLE DISPOSAL 97080 09/15/2015 ACCT #3996 MARTINDALEC 001-6640-3162 475.00
NORTHERN SAFETY & INDUS 901593176 / 100901499 09/02/2015 CUST ID: 200027252 001-6640-3140 90.17
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 1,179.02
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7783 /1 09/15/2015 CUST #12239 ME 25' 14/3 001-6650-4800 26.99
TETRA TECH, INC. 50956776 09/03/2015 PROJECT # 103RS3929 001-6650-4710 5,639.68
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 5,666.67
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
MCCURDY FUNERAL HOME 5082015 06/12/2015 DOS: 5/08/15 MARIA ANGEL  001-7620-4320 850.00
MCCURDY FUNERAL HOME 6122015 06/12/2015 DOS: 6/11/15 JESSE TRUJILL ~ 001-7620-4320 425.00
GERARD RICKHOFF 2015MH2605 07/31/2015 CAUSE #2015MH2605 ELIZA  001-7620-4312 491.00
GERARD RICKHOFF 2015MH2673 07/31/2015 CAUSE # 2015MH2673 CHRI  001-7620-4312 416.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 2,182.00
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Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 450602-0 09/09/2015 CUST # 12430 BOOK, RECEIP  001-8700-3110 41.15
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 41.15
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 93,582.39
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
SETON LKT FAMILY HEALTH 277491 06/15/2015 PATIENT: BENITO SANCHEZ 002-1101-3130 103.05
GOVDEALS 1151-082015 08/31/2015 INVENTORY ID: 78 2006 GE  002-1101-3130 1,687.50
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 931754 09/10/2015 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO  002-1101-3163 5,149.60
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 32354 09/11/2015 CHAINSAW CHAIN SHARPN-  002-1101-3130 4,00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 32449 09/15/2015 CHAINSWA CHAIN SHARPN-  002-1101-3130 17.50
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 58408 09/15/2015 CUST #1145 JOB#1.C1931  002-1101-4630 17,369.30
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7804 /1 09/16/2015 CUST #11239 2.6 OZULTRA  002-1101-3130 97.66
JOHNSON OlL CO. 0793233 09/17/2015 CUST #0546171 RYLDSLSU  002-1101-3170 2,648.66
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 7838 /1 09/18/2015 CUST #11239 320ZADJSP  002-1101-3130 40.95
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG 9032015 09/03/2015 LEGAL BIDS 8/25 & 8/27 &9 002-1101-3130 131.61
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 58144 09/09/2015 CUST #1145 UNITROADSY  002-1101-4630 18,779.80
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 46,029.63
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
A-1STARTER AND ALTERNAT 47983 09/01/2015 12 VOLT 70 AMP MAGNETO  002-1102-4510 134.00
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062465 09/14/2015 ACCT #1010 NAPA TRANS FI  002-1102-3136 8.43
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062498 09/15/2015 ACCT # 1010 NAPA QUARTS  002-1102-3136 95.76
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062501 09/15/2015 ACCT #1010 NAPAGOLD AIR  002-1102-3136 51.53
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062549 09/16/2015 ACCT # 1010 BEACON LIGHT  002-1102-3136 238.00
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062556 09/16/2015 ACCT #1010 WIPER BLADE 002-1102-3136 35.94
JR'S AUTO GLASS 8753 09/16/2015 08' MERCURY GRAND 002-1102-4510 250.00
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 949718 09/16/2015 ACCT #8110 FILTER 002-1102-3136 342.98
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 062325 09/09/2015 ACCT # 1010 NAPA TRANS FI 002-1102-3136 10.86
SALT FLAT FEED & NAPA 108481 09/09/2015 ACCT # 27269 ADAPTERS 002-1102-3136 15.77
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 1,183.27
Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE
LULING CHEVROLET 20718 09/08/2015 CUST # 506 VALVE 002-1103-3135 38.16
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 38.16
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 47,251.06
Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
LEXISNEXIS 1508440018 08/31/2015 ACCT #164D57 8/1-31/1 005-1000-5910 373.00
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 373.00
Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total: 373.00
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
BOBBY HERZOG 112014 09/09/2015 18 HOGS 010-1000-4310 40.00
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 40.00
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 74085 08/31/2015 ACCT #1600 CR128 -SALT 010-6600-5112 10,650.60
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 57696 09/01/2015 CUST #1145 M/F: CERTZGR  010-6600-5132 42,512.60
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 74524 09/14/2015 ACCT # 1600 CR197 - YOUN  010-6600-5122 4,016.10
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 74525 09/14/2015 ACCT #1600 CR158 - TAYLO  010-6600-5132 1,633.95
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 74250 09/08/2015 ACCT #1600 CR197-YOUN  010-6600-5122 7,466.40
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 58143 09/09/2015 CUST #1145 CR158-TAYLO  010-6600-5132 8,325.20
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 74,604.85
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 74,644.85
Grand Total: 215,851.30
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Report Summary

Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 93,582.39
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 47,251.06
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND 373.00
010 - GRANT FUND 74,644.85

Grand Total: ~ 215,851.30

Account Number
001-1370
001-2120-3110
001-2140-3110
001-2140-4110
001-2150-3110
001-2150-3145
001-3200-3110
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3220-4810
001-3230-3110
001-3230-3120
001-3230-4011
001-3230-4020
001-3230-4030
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4180
001-3240-4080
001-3240-4160
001-3240-4180
001-3240-4189
001-3240-4810
001-3253-3110
001-3253-3120
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4420
001-4300-4510
001-4300-4810
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4860
001-6510-4870
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3530
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3580
001-6520-4510
001-6520-4610
001-6520-5120
001-6560-3110

Account Summary

Account Name
POSTAGE INVENTORY
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Remote Site Trans Fees
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN
VISITING JUDGES
VISITING COURT REPOR
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
JUVENILE - ATTY LITIGAT
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
TRAINING

FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
INMATE MEDICATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS

CONTINGENCY

HOG - OUT PROGRAM
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

LULING ANNEX

MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOC
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
RENTALS

CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Expense Amount
2,500.00
538.33
33.00
1,002.16
395.50
80.52
31.00
49.45
180.00
214.70
125.18
$00.00
309.00
79.90
150.00
607.31
33,603.00
2,700.00
73.45
4,200.00
850.00
4.00
10S.00
127.58
54.00
1,189.31
55.00
250.00
100.00
10,249.52
2,225.29
1,475.90
1,868.76
2,512.17
2,500.00
2,767.29
3,189.62
355.45
500.00
585.75
279.18
82.26
97.42
77.38
32.56
468.70
367.45
406.08
69.50
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Account Number
001-6580-3110
001-6580-4810
001-6600-4110
001-6610-4260
001-6640-3140
001-6640-3151
001-6640-3162
001-6640-4610
001-6650-4710
001-6650-4800
001-7620-4312
001-7620-4320
001-8700-3110
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3170
002-1101-4630
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-3135
005-1000-5910
010-1000-4310
010-6600-5112
010-6600-5122
010-6600-5132

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING
Professional Services
TRANSPORTATION
UNIFORMS
DISPOSAL FEES
COMMUNITY COLLECTI
RENTALS
FEMA-2015
EMERGENCY OPERATIO
SANITY HEARINGS
INDIGENT FUNERAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
FUEL
LUBRICANTS
SEAL COATING
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER CAPITAL OQUTLAY
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
MATERIALS-CR 128 SALT
MATERIAL-CR 197 YOUN
MATERIALS-CR 158 TAYL
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
139.00
199.00

3,375.00
582.88
90.17
102.25
475.00
511.60
5,639.68
26.99
907.00
1,275.00
41.15
2,082.27
5,149.60
2,648.66
36,149.10
799.27
384.00
38.16
373.00
40.00
10,650.60
11,482.50
52,471.75
 215,851.30

Expense Amount
215,851.30

215,851.30
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Caldwell County, TX

Bank: AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Payment Register
APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

ABUCAR A. BURT CARNES, SENIOR JUDGE 79.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 79.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
932015 ASSISGNMENT AS JUDGE OF THE 421 ST JUDICIAL COURT 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 79.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

A-1STA A-1 STARTER AND ALTERNATOR 134.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 134.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
47983 12 VOLT 70 AMP MAGNETON ALTERNOR REBUILD 09/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 134.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ADAROW ADAM D. ROWINS 1,246.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,246.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-FL-311 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-311 L.G. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 133.00
14-FL-312 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.C.L. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 28.00
14-FL-385 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-385 C.F. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 826.00
15-FL-015 6 CAUSE # 15-FL-015 R.P.B./J.M.D.D. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 70.00
15-FL-269 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-269 R.L. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 189.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALECAL ALEXANDER LEE CALHOUN 6,759.31
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 6,759.31

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2014-027 CAUSE # 2014-027 J.T. 09/17/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 6,759.31

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CININT AT & T MOBILITY 379.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 379.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
875648878%09232015 ACCT # 875648878 FOUNDATION ACCT #FAN 03086047 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 379.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AT&T921 AT&T 2,387.39
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 2,387.39

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
512184-1011 980 0 9/5-10/4/15 ACCT # 512 A13-0189725 3 09/05/2015 09/05/2015 0.00 2,387.39

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 3,375.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 3,375.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
17 AUGUST 17-31, 2015 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 3,375.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKTO00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 2,483.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 2,483.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-234 CAUSE # 14-234 M.P. Il 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 408.00
15-093 CAUSE # 15-093 S.H-H 09/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 610.00
2525-15-CC CAUSE # 2525-15-CC R.G. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 500.00
44071 CAUSE # 44071 J.W.P. 07/13/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 354.00
44102 CAUSE # 44102 E.C-O 07/13/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 302.00
44479 CAUSE #44479 & 43149 A.T. 07/27/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 © 309.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

MAECAR BARNETT & LEUTY, PC 693.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/201S 693.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-FL-056 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H. / J.J. / J.P. / N.P. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 80.50
14-FL-056 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H./J.1./J.P./N.P. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 70.00
14-FL-312 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.C.L. 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 280.00
15-FL-003 2 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 140.00
15-FL-098 CAUSE # 15-FL-098 I.N.V. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 122.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLUETR BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 400.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 400.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
82015 CALD 8/10/15 DR. PRICE 4 HOURS 08/10/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 400.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HERBOB BOBBY HERZOG 40.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 40.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
112014 18 HOGS 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 40.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 1,061.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,061.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-FL-384 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-384 L.B. 09/17/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 598.50
14-FL-484 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-484 L.S. 09/21/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 277.00
15-FL-113 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-113 C.B./A.B. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 185.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRAMAT BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 23,767.05
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 23,767.05

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

74085 ACCT #1600 CR 128 - SALT FLATRD 08/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 10,650.60

74250 ACCT #1600 CR197 - YOUNG LN 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 7,466.40

74524 ACCT # 1600 CR197 - YOUNG LN 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 4,016.10

74525 ACCT #1600 CR158 - TAYLORSVILLE ROAD 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 1,633.95
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

BUSINK BUSINESS INK, CO. 395.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 395.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
203109 JOB # 203671 CRIMINAL DOCKET SHEETS - 160052 08/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 395.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUSPR! BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS 538.33
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 538.33

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
19650 ORDER # 19650 OPERATING FUND VOUCHER 08/27/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 538.33

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALAPP CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST 1,002.16
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,002.16

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9182015 REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST 911/GIS POSITION AUG, 201 09/18/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 1,002.16

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 511.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 511.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1136522 ACCT # 1119389 DUMP / RENT 30 YD 08/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 511.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CHIVET CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINARY CLINIC 59.49
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 59.49

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
106080 CLIENT iD: 4988 TOSCA 09/04/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 59.49

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 279.18
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 279.18

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086238905 CUST # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 09158 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 93.06
086242159 CUST # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 09158 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 93.06
086245441 ACCT # 09158 CONTRACT # 01681 CUST # 09158 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 93.06

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLIMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 1,932.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,932.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-FL-056 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 84.00
14-FL-249 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-249 A.M.S. 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 196.00
15-088 CAUSE #15-088 & 12-163 J.R.S. 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 650.00
15-FL-076 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-076 J.R.L.JR. & J.B.L. 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 77.00
15-FL-293 CAUSE # 15-FL-293 B.O. & E.O. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 175.00
2466-14CC CAUSE # 2466-14CC E.E. 09/17/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 750.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

CONPHA CONTRACT PHARMACY SERVICES, INC. 1,868.76
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,868.76

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8-235-15 DATE OF SERVICE 2015 08/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 1,868.76

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORSEB CORBIN SEBESTYEN 582.88
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 582.88

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9112015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL/MAY/JUNE/JULY & AUG 201 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 582.88

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORMOB CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL SERVICES 90.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 90.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
4044 X-RAY EXAMS PERFORMED AT CALDWELL CO. 09/04/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 90.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DANMCC DAN MCCORMACK 1,329.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,329.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2521-15CC 1 CAUSE # 2521-15CC B.T. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 300.00
42,052 CAUSE # 42,052 G.C. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 500.00
42,649 CAUSE # 42,6459 C.B. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 529.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARUMP DARREN LEE UMPHREY 350.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13-125 CAUSE # 13-125 C.P. 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 350.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVCOL DAVID M COLLINS 658.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 658.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-248 CAUSE # 14-248 X.M.W. 09/10/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 658.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEBKOR DEBORAH KORTAN 199.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 199.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
80515 TRAINING REWARDS - ITEM #4020TRMO 08/05/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 199.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 407.83
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 407.83

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
450602-0 CUST # 12430 BOOK, RECEIPT, MNY / REN 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 41.15
450620-0 CUST # 12430 TONER, MFC7360, HL2230 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 125.18
451081-0 CUST # 12430 SPOT PAPER 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 208.50
451394-0 SPOTPAPER 09/17/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 33.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

DIABUS DIANA BUSS 1,117.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,117.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
04-282 CAUSE # 04-282 R.C. 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 400.00
15-015 CAUSE # 15-015 P.Z. JR. 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 617.00
2015-140 CAUSE # 2015-140 P.Z. JR. 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DONHOE DONNA HOEHNE 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102015 2015 TAPEIT CONF. SAN MARCOS 10/20-23/15 09/10/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EAGDIS EAGLE DISPOSAL 475.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 475.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
97080 ACCT #3996 MARTINDALE CLEAN-UP 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 475.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARBRO FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 266.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 266.40

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
62566681 SO ACCT # 6302473 COF CAINS SUNNY CUP 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 266.40

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FERIOS FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 1,083.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,083.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
91993 120 BANANAS EA 09/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 86.95
92009 APPLES 150 CT RED DEL CASE 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 625.95
92020 120 BANANAS EA 09/04/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 83.45
92047 JONATHON 138 CT 09/06/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 195.10
92072 JONATHON 138 CT 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 92,45

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 630.72
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 630.72

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
88382103 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 08/25/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 315.36
88382482 CUST #0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 315.36

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GALCLO GALBRAITH'S CLOCKS 1,750.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,750.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2015 SERVICE CONTRACT FOR 2015 07/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 1,750.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GERRIC GERARD RICKHOFF 907.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 907.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2015MH2605 CAUSE #2015MH2605 ELIZABETH EATON 07/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 491.00
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Payment Register

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

2015MH2673 CAUSE # 2015MH2673 CHRISTOPHER GONZALEZ 07/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 416.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 440.52
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 440.52
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
062325 ACCT # 1010 NAPA TRANS FILTER 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 10.86
062465 ACCT #1010 NAPA TRANS FILTER 09/14/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 8.43
062498 ACCT # 1010 NAPA QUART 5W20 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 95.76
062501 ACCT # 1010 NAPAGOLD AiR FILTER 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 51.53
062549 ACCT # 1010 BEACON LIGHT / LAMP 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 238.00
062556 ACCT #1010 WIPER BLADE 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 35.94
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GONBUI GONZALES BUILDING CENTER 585.75
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 585.75
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
00679421 CUST # CALDOO1 TOWEL MULT-FOLD 1-PLY 16 PKG/CASI 09/04/2015 09/25/2015 0.00 204.65
00679422 CUST # CALDOO1 PLUNGER - TOILET - ALLANGLE 09/04/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 39.27
00679763 CUST # CALDOO1 PROVON SOAP CARTRIDGE FOAMING  09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 344.11
00679959 CUST # CALD0O01 PROVON SOAP DISPENSOR - GRAY 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 -18.15
00679963 CUST # CALD0OO1 PROVON SOAP DISPENSOR - GRAY 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 15.87
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GOVDEA GOVDEALS 1,687.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,687.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1151-082015 INVENTORY ID: 78 2006 GENIE S-85 BOOM LIFT 08/31/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 1,687.50
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GRAING GRAINGER 186.47
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 186.47
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9829935221 ACCT # 841505548 TARP, POLYETHYLENE, BLUE, 12X16 F 08/28/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 25,70
9834796980 ACCT # 841505548 PROGRAMMABLE DISPENSER, WHITE 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 160.77
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
HOLBUR HOLLIS BURKLUND 800.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 800.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
42389 CAUSE # 42389 F.N.G. 07/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 300.00
43318 CAUSE # 43318 A AH. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 500.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
INDASP INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 86,986.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 86,986.90
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
57696 CUST #1145 M/F: CERTZ GRANT CR 158 - TAYLORSVIL 09/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 42,512.60
58143 CUST #1145 CR158 - TAYLORSVILLE RD, 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 8,325.20
58144 CUST #1145 UNIT ROAD SYS/P0:2976/CR 205 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 18,779.80
58408 CUST #1145 JOB # 1.C1931 PO:2976/CR 205 09/15/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 17,369.30
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Total Vendor Amount

JWELL J.J. WELLS 750.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 750.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2524-15CC CAUSE # 2524-15CC & 2461-14CC U.B.J.D. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 750.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JANWIL JANA G. WILLIAMS 224,00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 224.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-F1-229 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-229 Z.L.G. 09/16/201S 09/28/2015 0.00 56.00
15-FL-098 5 CAUSE # 15-FL-098 .N.V. 09/16/201S 09/28/2015 0.00 168.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JCSUPP JC SUPPLY PRODUCTS 335.78
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 335,78

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1539 VANDAL MARK REMOVER 09/04/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 335.78

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JCOJAN JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 1,706.94
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,706.94

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
82540 CUST ID: LKCNJL LEMON POWER GAL 09/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 854.91
82583 CUST ID: LKCNJL REGULAR TOILET PAPER 09/09/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 852.03

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JOHNDE JOHN DE LA VINA 350.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
003-235 CAUSE # 03-235 V.E. 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 350.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARPLA JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 50.85
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 50.85

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10357251 CUST #99 SZ 8 LINED KNEE BOOT 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 37.99
10357255 CUST #99 3/4" X 10" SCH40 PVC PIPE 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 8.59
10357265 CUST #99 1 CU FLOWER & GARDEN SOIL 09/08/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 4.27

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JOHHIN JOHN HINDERA 660.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 660.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-038 CAUSE # 15-038 M.M.A. 09/03/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 660.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JOHPAL JOHNNY & SONS PAINT & BODY SHOP 250.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14001 VIN#2FAHP71V79X148992 2009 FORD CROWN VIC 09/01/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 250.00
9/24/2015 10:42:20 AM Page 7 of 19




Payment Register

APPKT00908 - 9/28/15 A/P CHECK RUN

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
JOHOIL JOHNSON OIL CO. 2,648.66
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 2,648.66
Payabie Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0793233 CUST # 0546171 RYL DSLSUP ULTRA 15W40 W/CJ-4 09/17/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 2,648.66
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
JONMCC JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHING 105.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 105.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100423920 CUSTID: 63412 O'CONNOR'S TX CRIMINAL CODES 15-16 09/05/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 105.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
JOSERW JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 250.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 250.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
44124 CAUSE # 44124 AG. 09/11/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 250.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
JR'SAU JR'S AUTO GLASS 250.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 250.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8753 08' MERCURY GRAND 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 250.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
KIMISH KIMBERLY RENEE ISHAM 1,407.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 1,407.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-145 CAUSE # 15-FL-145 R.B./D.E./ K.E. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 805.00
15-FL-145 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-145 R.B./D.E./ K.E. 09/16/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 602.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
KYLMAY KYLE MAYSEL 713.65
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 09/24/2015 713.65
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
44329 CAUSE # 44329 & 44133 07/02/2015 09/28/2015 0.00 713.65
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount